P20Z TRANSDUCER OF RMS
CURRENT OR VOLTAGE
P20Z
Issue 1DATASHEET
Multifunction Meters
Transducers & Isolators
Temperature Controllers

 acc. to customer’s request*       X
* - after agreeing with the manufacturer
Order example:
The code P20Z - 09 3 1 1 00 8 means:
P20Z - transducer of RMS current or voltage.
   09 - input signal 5A (X/5A)
  3 - output signal 4..20mA
   1 - supply voltage: 85...253 V a.c.,90...300 V d.c.
  1 - with inseparable screw terminals
  00 - standard execution version
  8 - without extra requirements
Fig.3 Direct measurement
of current
Fig.4 Indirect measurement
of current by means of a
current transformer
Fig.1 Direct measurement
of voltage
Fig.2 Indirect measurement
of voltage by means of a
voltage transformer
Theta 30P TRANSDUCERS & ISOLATORS
Theta 30P Issue 1.09
1 Warner Drive
Springwood Industrial Estate
Braintree, Essex
CM7 2YW
Tel: 01376 335271
E-mail: sales@sifamtinsley.com